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Wednesday   12:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 1 Golddiggers 54 ½ 20 ½ 469 174 32537 23271 527 1012 713 1380
2 1 2 Muurbloempjes 44 31 419 209 31634 21780 510 1001 710 1405
3 2 5 Laatbloeiers 41 34 439 195 31967 21945 552 1005 752 1405
4 8 4 Klavertje Vier 37 38 495 156 32099 23603 565 1071 725 1387
5 7 6 Knokkers 37 38 426 204 31631 21189 561 962 772 1384
6 4 3 Zandhazen 34 41 466 177 32005 23089 533 1046 719 1418
7 3 8 Boterbloempjes 28 ½ 46 ½ 373 233 31330 20154 457 891 675 1318
8 6 7 Pluumkes 24 51 396 225 30871 19701 451 886 675 1334

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Klavertje Vier 695 649 1344 3 <---> Boterbloempjes 611 622 1233 0
3-4 Laatbloeiers 626 651 1277 2 <---> Golddiggers 604 669 1273 1
5-6 Knokkers 601 659 1260 3 <---> Zandhazen 598 628 1226 0
7-8 Muurbloempjes 608 623 1231 2 <---> Pluumkes 635 570 1205 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 5  8- 3  1- 7  6- 4
Next Week  7- 6  1- 4  3- 2  5- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 538 Klavertje Vier 494 Golddiggers 456 Knokkers
Scratch Series 1030 Klavertje Vier 923 Golddiggers 885 Laatbloeiers

Handicap Game 695 Klavertje Vier 669 Golddiggers 659 Knokkers
Handicap Series 1344 Klavertje Vier 1277 Laatbloeiers 1273 Golddiggers

Men Scratch Game 157 Derk Gooijer 156 Klaus Schlichting 146 Loek Heiden
Scratch Series 265 Stef Wissink 263 Klaus Schlichting 251 Derk Gooijer

Handicap Game 201 Derk Gooijer 190 Loek Heiden 178 Jan Vierwind
Handicap Series 342 Allert Helmink 339 Derk Gooijer 337 Bertus Vos

Women Scratch Game 152 Rena Brenger 143 Renie Peters 143 Miranda Hieltjes
Scratch Series 265 Miranda Hieltjes 262 Renie Peters 254 Rena Brenger

Handicap Game 193 Miranda Hieltjes 192 Dinie Bosch 190 Engelien Overgoor
Handicap Series 365 Miranda Hieltjes 362 Dinie Bosch 350 Renie Peters

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 565 Klavertje Vier 561 Knokkers 552 Laatbloeiers
Scratch Series 1071 Klavertje Vier 1046 Zandhazen 1012 Golddiggers

Handicap Game 772 Knokkers 752 Laatbloeiers 725 Klavertje Vier
Handicap Series 1418 Zandhazen 1405 Muurbloempjes 1405 Laatbloeiers

Men Scratch Game 219 Klaus Schlichting 216 Guus Menting 209 Stef Wissink
Scratch Series 375 Theo Bindsbergen 366 Klaus Schlichting 351 Guus Menting

Handicap Game 251 Guus Menting 244 Klaus Schlichting 242 Stef Wissink
Handicap Series 437 Theo Bindsbergen 437 Bertus Vos 421 Guus Menting

Women Scratch Game 182 Rena Brenger 180 Diny Menting 179 Renie Peters
Scratch Series 314 Rena Brenger 308 Diny Menting 305 Nel Engelen

Handicap Game 235 Diny Menting 220 Renie Peters 218 Nel Engelen
Handicap Series 418 Diny Menting 397 Nel Engelen 390 Miranda Hieltjes

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Golddiggers
1 Rena Brenger 135 31 6224 46 304 255 152 102 254 316
2 Ria Kaal 99 56 3181 32 219 184 a89 a89 178 290
3 Loek Heiden 118 43 5903 50 285 232 94 146 240 328
4 Derk Gooijer 117 44 5883 50 253 200 94 157 251 339
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - Muurbloempjes
5 Chris Ruikes 122 40 5371 44 287 240 104 124 228 308

19 Bertus Vos 107 51 4751 44 217 170 124 111 235 337
7 Jo Kuster 95 59 4203 44 213 166 86 94 180 298
8 Marinus Ebbing 95 59 1335 14 201 184 a85 a85 170 288

3 - Zandhazen
9 Annie Heebing 91 62 3480 38 200 159 97 87 184 308

10 Theo Bindsbergen 141 27 3687 26 289 260 118 119 237 287
11 Henk Bultink 117 44 5865 50 271 218 109 126 235 323
12 Ernst Macks 117 44 5851 50 285 232 99 121 220 308

4 - Klavertje Vier

13 Renie Peters 118 43 5688 48 262 211 119 143 262 350
15 Miranda Hieltjes 109 49 4179 38 221 180 143 122 265 365
16 Klaus Schlichting 148 22 7418 50 330 277 156 107 263 305
35 VACANT 120 42 0 0 v120 v120 240 324

5 - Laatbloeiers

17 Stef Wissink 132 33 6645 50 271 218 135 130 265 331
18 Allert Helmink 95 59 4578 48 222 171 107 115 222 342
20 Mieke Helmink 92 61 4234 46 230 181 68 90 158 280
34 VACANT 120 42 0 0 v120 v120 240 324

6 - Knokkers
21 Diny Menting 113 46 4777 42 239 194 98 128 226 318
22 Guus Menting 125 38 6044 48 256 205 128 121 249 325
23 Mimi Seegers 97 58 4502 46 202 153 79 97 176 290
24 Tonnie Romer 91 62 3850 42 198 153 93 110 203 327

7 - Pluumkes
25 Betsie Verstegen 87 65 4210 48 190 139 59 60 119 247
26 Engelien Overgoor 79 70 3039 38 161 120 120 83 203 343
27 Nel Engelen 111 48 4926 44 226 179 97 91 188 282
28 Jan Vierwind 119 42 5970 50 270 217 136 113 249 333

8 - Boterbloempjes

29 Dinie Bosch 102 54 5110 50 246 193 137 115 252 362
30 Thea Boerboom 110 49 4649 42 235 190 111 110 221 319
31 Leny Kok 93 60 4279 46 233 184 71 105 176 296
32 Gerrit Peters 68 70 818 12 148 133 a58 a58 116 256
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" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Inge Grol bk115 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maria Rutjes 81 69 648 8 98 173 168 313 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 7418 50 148 219 366 156 107 263
Theo Bindsbergen 3687 26 141 193 375 118 119 237
Stef Wissink 6645 50 132 209 347 135 130 265
Guus Menting 6044 48 125 216 351 128 121 249
Chris Ruikes 5371 44 122 171 295 104 124 228
Jan Vierwind 5970 50 119 159 292 136 113 249
Loek Heiden 5903 50 118 163 279 94 146 240
Derk Gooijer 5883 50 117 172 288 94 157 251
Henk Bultink 5865 50 117 155 290 109 126 235
Ernst Macks 5851 50 117 160 271 99 121 220
Bertus Vos 4751 44 107 166 325 124 111 235
Jo Kuster 4203 44 95 127 251 86 94 180
Allert Helmink 4578 48 95 154 286 107 115 222
Marinus Ebbing 1335 14 95 120 224 a85 a85 170
Tonnie Romer 3850 42 91 154 233 93 110 203
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Gerrit Peters 818 12 68 91 166 a58 a58 116

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Rena Brenger 6224 46 135 182 314 152 102 254
Renie Peters 5688 48 118 179 289 119 143 262
Diny Menting 4777 42 113 180 308 98 128 226
Nel Engelen 4926 44 111 172 305 97 91 188
Thea Boerboom 4649 42 110 153 264 111 110 221
Miranda Hieltjes 4179 38 109 157 288 143 122 265
Dinie Bosch 5110 50 102 145 254 137 115 252
Ria Kaal 3181 32 99 124 233 a89 a89 178
Mimi Seegers 4502 46 97 154 238 79 97 176
Leny Kok 4279 46 93 135 238 71 105 176
Mieke Helmink 4234 46 92 123 244 68 90 158
Annie Heebing 3480 38 91 136 243 97 87 184
Betsie Verstegen 4210 48 87 129 233 59 60 119
Engelien Overgoor 3039 38 79 120 208 120 83 203

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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